
 

49790 Tender Register Page 1 

Tender Register  

Tender No: 49790 
Tender Title: Control of Weeds and Pests in Turfed Reserves and Conservation Areas 

Tender Description: 

The City of Stirling (Principal), invites tenders to seek professional Contractors 
for the control of weeds and pests within the City of Stirling, spraying 
Pesticides/Herbicides amongst the various Active & Passive reserves, 
Conservation Areas, as well as grassed areas.  
 
The Principal currently manages pests and weeds in some 450 Parks & 
Reserves, Irrigated Reserves, Conversation Areas, via a program known as 
Integrated Pest Management (IPM). 
 
This program is a core function of the Principal’s Infrastructure Directorate. It 
encompasses all facets of pest management and the safe use of pesticides. 
This includes the storage, handling and effective distribution of pesticides as 
a last resort.  
 
The contract shall consist of the following panels and categories:  
 

• Panel 1 – Turfed Reserves  
• Panel 2 – Conservation Areas  

o Category 1 – Chemical  
o Category 2 – Non-Chemical, Cambium, and Mechanical Hot 

Water and Steam  
o Category 3 – Specialised Services 

 
 

Advertisement 
Details: 

13 July 2024  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 14 August 2024 14:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 14 August 2024 14:00 

 
Tenderers 

1 Environmental Industries Pty Ltd 
2 Green Skills Inc 
3 GreenSteam Australia Pty Ltd 
4 Natural Area Holdings Pty Ltd 
5 Turf Care WA Pty Ltd 

 
  



 

49790 Tender Register Page 2 

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

3 December 2024 

Council Resolution: 

1224/016 
 

 
Estimated Annual Contract Value: $1,100,000  

 

Successful Tenderer (s) Panel 1   Panel 2 – 
Category 1 

Panel 2 – 
Category 2 

Panel 2 – 
Category 3 

Environmental Industries Pty Ltd      
Green Skills Inc       
GreenSteam Australia Pty Ltd      
Natural Area Holdings Pty Ltd        
Turf Care WA Pty Ltd      

 


